410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Ordering Information         (Required)10
SUR SFSTVR
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing Driver
SUR =
Suelo R
SFSTVR = Semi-
Flush St. Steel
Vandal Resistant
SFBTVR = Semi-
Flush Brass Trim
Vandal Resistant¹
A = Adjustable
AHC = Adjustable
Honeycomb3
ADL = Adjustable
DarkLight³
44 = 4.4" 8 CC = 8W / Constant Current (630 mA)
9 CV = 9W / Constant Voltage (24 VDC)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
USP = Ultra Spot4
SP = Spot5
NFL = Narrow Flood6
FL = Flood
MWFL = Medium
Wide Flood7
WFL = Wide Flood8,9
E98121 (4.4")
E84933 (6.7")
E83096 (12.1"
& 12.4")
E93099 (12.1"
& 12.4")
E83097 (12.4")
E83098 (12.1")
CC:
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
CV:
OT96-D010
OT96-JBX
67 = 6.7" 13 CC = 13W / Constant Current
(350 mA)
91 = 9.1" 34 ID = 33.6W / Integral 120/277VAC
0-10V dim
FTVR = Flush
Trim Vandal
Resistant
(St. Steel)²
124 = 12.4" 48 ID = 48.2W / Integral 120/277VAC
0-10V dim
121 = 12.1" 48 ID = 48.2W / Integral 120/277VAC
0-10V dim
1	  SFBTVR 6.7" ONLY
2	 FTVR 12.1" & 12.4"
ONLY
3	 AHC & ADL 12.1"
& 12.4" ONLY
4	USP 12.1" & 12.4" ONLY
5	SP N/A for 4.4"
6	NFL 4.4" ONLY
7	MWFL 6.7" ONLY
8	WFL N/A for 6.7"
9	WFL N/A for ADL 12.1" & 12.4"
SUELO Adjustable Optics Vandal Resistant
4.4" SFSTVR (8W / 9W)
9.1" SFSTVR (33.6W) 12.4" SFSTVR (48.2W)
Delivered Lumens* 4.4" 6.7" 9.1" 12.1" & 12.4"
USP – – – 3209